Specifications

New Range Rover T2

23MY Range Rover

5000827282

Autobiography LWB
(AW460/460BB/4.4P/53

0PS)
23MY

Santorini Black 1AG

Caraway perforated 301RC
Semi-Aniline leather
seats with Caraway

interior

Auto 8 Speed Trans - 078CU

8HP76

Options

028MF

23" lull size spare wheel

031We 23" Style 1075, Diamond Turned with
Gloss Dark Grey contrast
032XX Shadow Exterior Pack
040AK Heated Windscreen
188MG SV Bespoke Duo Tone Ebony/Caraway
Leather Headlining
401AM 24-way hid and ckd, massage elc front
seats w/ power recline htd and ventilated
rear seats
Derivative Pack
460BB  Autobiography 530PS Auto
Notes

$ 161,600.00

$0.00

$0.00

$550.00 LRH99 Handover Pack
$1,800.00 LRX95 Emergency Pack
$1,000.00 RROO3  Wheel Protection Pack

$ 350.00
sp.00 RROL1 Premium Interior Protection and Storage
Pack for 5§ Seater
$0.00

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

Base Price
Options Price
Destination
Total Price

$25.00
$ 70.00
§ 190.00
$650.00

$ 161.600.00
$4,335.00
$1,475.00

£ 167.410.00



