Specifications

New Range Rover T2		
23MY Range Rover Autobiography LWB (AW460/460BB/4.4P/53 0PS) 23MY	5000827282	\$ 161,600.00
Santorini Black	1AG	\$ 0.00
Caraway perforated Semi-Aniline leather seats with Caraway interior	301RC	\$ 0.00
Auto 8 Speed Trans - 8HP76	078CU	

Options

028MF	23" full size spare wheel	\$ 550.00	LRH99	Handover Pack	\$ 25.00
031WB	23" Style 1075, Diamond Turned with Gloss Dark Grey contrast	\$ 1,500.00	LRX95	Emergency Pack	\$ 70.00
032XX	Shadow Exterior Pack	\$ 1,000.00	RR003	Wheel Protection Pack	\$ 190.00
040AK 188MG	Heated Windscreen SV Bespoke Duo Tone Ebony/Caraway	\$ 350.00 \$ 0.00	RR0L1	Premium Interior Protection and Storage	\$ 650.00
401AM	Leather Headlining 24-way htd and cld, massage elc front	\$ 0.00		Pack for 5 Seater	
	seats w/ power recline htd and ventilated rear seats				

Derivative Pack

460BB	Autobiography 530PS Auto		
Notes		Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price	

	Base Price Options Price Destination Total Price	\$ 161,600.00 \$ 4,335.00 \$ 1,475.00 \$ 167,410.00
--	--	--